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GENERAL FEATURES

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Heavy Disc Trailed Disc Harrow: These are being manufactured from 16 to 34 discs as fixed chassis. It has more model alternatives such as 22 cm of disc spaces ,560 mm – 610 mm – 660 mm of disc diameters, plain 
and notched type of discs. These alternatives enable to farmers for choosing the most suitable equipment for their own conditions. The disc direction angle that can be opened to 22 degree gets good soil working 
and also desired working depth. 2 pieces of land type of tyres with the size 11.5/8-15.3 are used for each machines. It is absolutely a suitable equipment for diminished soil working and minimum soil working .

CODE
DISC DIAMETER

(CM)
WORKING WIDTH

(CM)
WEIGHT

(KG)
DISC SPACE

(MM)
BEARING BED 

QUANTITY
REQUIRED POWER

(HP)

SMGDH-16 56 176 1260 220 6 45-50

SMGDH-18 56 198 1420 220 6 50-55

SMGDH-20 56 220 1575 220 8 65-70

SMGDH-22 56 242 1735 220 8 70-75

SMGDH-24 56 264 1860 220 8 75-80

SMGDH-26 56 286 2045 220 8 80-90

SMGDH-28 56 308 2200 220 8 90-120

SMGDH-30 56 330 2360 220 8 120-140

SMGDH-32 56 352 2520 220 8 150-160

SMGDH-34 56 374 2675 220 8 160-170

CODE
DISC DIAMETER

(CM)
WORKING WIDTH

(CM)

WEIGHT (KG)
DISC SPACE

(MM)
BEARING BED 

QUANTITY
REQUIRED POWER

(HP)
61Q 66Q

SMGDH-20 61 66 220 1620 1735 220 8 65-70

SMGDH-22 61 66 242 1800 1930 220 8 70-75

SMGDH-24 61 66 264 1930 2070 220 8 75-80

SMGDH-26 61 66 286 2145 2275 220 8 80-90

SMGDH-28 61 66 308 2290 2455 220 8 90-120

SMGDH-30 61 66 330 2455 2630 220 8 120-140

SMGDH-32 61 66 352 2620 2800 220 8 150-160

SMGDH-34 61 66 374 2780 2980 220 8 160-170






